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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 2 Toppers 96 44 410 6 43160 42746 537 1418 558 1481
2 4 6 Whatever 87 ½ 52 ½ 408 9 43435 42826 544 1479 544 1491
3 6 8 Hambones 77 ½ 62 ½ 385 24 42188 40583 494 1317 502 1346
4 5 7 Surprise show 70 70 353 46 40233 36402 434 1220 475 1326
5 1 3 Beterhoren.nl 64 76 333 60 41058 34671 400 1120 464 1303
6 2 4 Outsiders 58 ½ 81 ½ 320 69 40746 33931 402 1118 454 1294
7 3 5 Altijd Lastig 53 ½ 86 ½ 364 38 41122 35707 492 1327 521 1372
8 7 1 Great balls on fire 53 87 336 58 40931 33347 431 1175 495 1367

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Surprise show 359 430 365 1154 1 <---> Outsiders 375 376 410 1161 3
3-4 Great balls on fire 294 380 326 1000 0 <---> Whatever 395 400 414 1209 4
5-6 Toppers 367 330 393 1090 1 <---> Hambones 424 408 347 1179 3
7-8 Altijd Lastig 362 396 345 1103 1 <---> Beterhoren.nl 390 368 434 1192 3

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 405 Whatever 401 Hambones 393 Surprise show
Scratch Series 1182 Whatever 1110 Hambones 1069 Toppers

Handicap Game 434 Beterhoren.nl 430 Surprise show 424 Hambones
Handicap Series 1209 Whatever 1192 Beterhoren.nl 1179 Hambones

Men Scratch Game 224 Jayde Maatman 214 Nol v.d. Wal 211 Jaimy Huisintveld
Scratch Series 595 Jaimy Huisintveld 587 Jayde Maatman 546 Nol v.d. Wal

Handicap Game 240 Peter Harmsen 224 Jayde Maatman 223 Nol v.d. Wal
Handicap Series 622 Jaimy Huisintveld 591 Helmut Heinst 587 Jayde Maatman

Women Scratch Game 220 Joyce Monch 165 Diana Maatman 132 Herma den Elzen
Scratch Series 587 Joyce Monch 388 Diana Maatman 363 Herma den Elzen

Handicap Game 234 Joyce Monch 197 Diana Maatman 183 Herma den Elzen
Handicap Series 629 Joyce Monch 516 Herma den Elzen 484 Diana Maatman

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 544 Whatever 537 Toppers 494 Hambones
Scratch Series 1479 Whatever 1418 Toppers 1327 Altijd Lastig

Handicap Game 558 Toppers 544 Whatever 521 Altijd Lastig
Handicap Series 1491 Whatever 1481 Toppers 1372 Altijd Lastig

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 3 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 297 Andrew Brown 279 Frank Bekker 279 Jayde Maatman
Scratch Series 788 Andrew Brown 780 Damian Vieberink 762 Jayde Maatman

Handicap Game 297 Andrew Brown 296 Remco Bijnen 290 Frank Bekker
Handicap Series 795 Patrick v.Binsbergen 788 Andrew Brown 762 Jayde Maatman

Women Scratch Game 279 Joyce Monch 254 Thaylor Vieberink 250 Wendy Haak
Scratch Series 689 Joyce Monch 643 Thaylor Vieberink 616 Wendy Haak

Handicap Game 287 Joyce Monch 280 Thaylor Vieberink 268 Wendy Haak
Handicap Series 730 Thaylor Vieberink 713 Joyce Monch 694 Diana Maatman

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Great balls on fire

1 Thaylor Vieberink 174 25 11512 66 563 493 0 0
2 Diana Maatman 162 33 13626 84 555 467 106 165 117 388 484

17 Herma den Elzen 135 52 6898 51 446 391 105 132 126 363 516
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Toppers
3 Frank Bekker 205 3 10497 51 627 572 0 0
4 Andrew Brown 205 3 20313 99 699 596 181 176 187 544 553

18 Patrick v.Binsbergen 202 5 10920 54 651 593 179 147 199 525 537
26 Eric Huisintveld 169 28 1016 6 514 504 0 0

3 - Beterhoren.nl
5 Coen v.d. Wal 163 32 16669 102 551 445 175 153 162 490 586
6 Jos Kemperink 170 28 12241 72 584 508 a155 a155 310 366

19 Peter Harmsen 165 31 2971 18 515 493 207 207 240
4 - Outsiders

7 Andreas Ehlen 136 51 8728 64 451 383 124 128 252 354
8 Helmut Heinst 184 18 18774 102 651 545 182 179 176 537 591

20 Hermann Scholten 134 53 2012 15 418 399 162 162 216
21 Nick Martens 157 37 3940 25 484 455 0 0

5 - Altijd Lastig
9 Remco Bijnen 168 29 16886 100 521 417 168 167 135 470 554

10 Damian Vieberink 196 9 11993 61 615 550 157 192 349 367
22 Dion Kupers 139 49 6828 49 452 399 133 133 182

6 - Whatever
11 Jaimy Huisintveld 196 9 18292 93 620 523 203 211 181 595 622
12 Jayde Maatman 212 0 22361 105 643 534 183 180 224 587 587
23 Daryl Huisintveld 179 21 1618 9 542 529 0 0

7 - Surprise show
13 Wendy Haak 184 18 10137 55 593 534 0 0
14 Tony van Wijland 169 28 17336 102 514 408 186 179 132 497 581
24 Nol v.d. Wal 196 9 7071 36 612 572 136 214 196 546 573

8 - Hambones

15 Jacco Reinders 195 10 20574 105 594 485 181 171 171 523 550
16 Joyce Monch 190 14 17128 90 635 541 220 214 153 587 629
25 Robert Geven 198 8 1788 9 600 587 0 0
27 Marcel Weggemans 180 21 541 3 545 538 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jayde Maatman 22361 105 212 279 762 183 180 224 587
Frank Bekker 10497 51 205 279 728 0
Andrew Brown 20313 99 205 297 788 181 176 187 544
Patrick v.Binsbergen 10920 54 202 259 750 179 147 199 525
Robert Geven 1788 9 198 242 622 0
Jaimy Huisintveld 18292 93 196 277 717 203 211 181 595
Damian Vieberink 11993 61 196 278 780 157 192 349
Nol v.d. Wal 7071 36 196 256 695 136 214 196 546
Jacco Reinders 20574 105 195 278 699 181 171 171 523
Helmut Heinst 18774 102 184 244 633 182 179 176 537
Marcel Weggemans 541 3 180 196 541 0
Daryl Huisintveld 1618 9 179 211 608 0
Jos Kemperink 12241 72 170 248 585 a155 a155 310
Tony van Wijland 17336 102 169 254 606 186 179 132 497
Eric Huisintveld 1016 6 169 191 544 0
Remco Bijnen 16886 100 168 267 591 168 167 135 470
Peter Harmsen 2971 18 165 211 565 207 207
Coen v.d. Wal 16669 102 163 224 572 175 153 162 490
Nick Martens 3940 25 157 199 546 0
Dion Kupers 6828 49 139 204 460 133 133
Andreas Ehlen 8728 64 136 200 457 124 128 252
Hermann Scholten 2012 15 134 164 385 162 162

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Joyce Monch 17128 90 190 279 689 220 214 153 587
Wendy Haak 10137 55 184 250 616 0
Thaylor Vieberink 11512 66 174 254 643 0
Diana Maatman 13626 84 162 220 584 106 165 117 388
Herma den Elzen 6898 51 135 181 460 105 132 126 363

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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